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Among Registered Voters Who Will be Voting in South Carolina's Republican Presidential Primary

1. If the vote were held today, which candidate would you vote for?
Age Race Gender Party
Total 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other Male Female Republican Democrat Independent
(Base) (736) (103) (213) (236) (184) (692) (22) (15) (7) (361) (375) (538) (40) (158)
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Gingrich 30.6 13.8 34.7 30.3 35.7 30.4 18.1 70.7 3.1 334 28.0 34.9 4.8 22.6
Romney 18.7 .0 8.9 25.9 31.4 19.4 26 10.9 18.7 17.2 20.2 17.0 75 27.5
Bachmann 8.3 245 6.8 5.6 4.3 8.0 23.2 .0 3.0 8.2 8.4 6.5 24.9 10.1
Paul 71 24 10.5 8.7 3.8 6.9 9.1 .0 40.9 6.8 74 6.8 52 8.6
Perry 5.2 12.2 2.6 5.7 37 5.2 7.6 .0 5.6 6.1 4.4 52 19.8 1.7
Huntsman 4.3 .0 9.2 3.9 1.4 4.5 .0 .0 3.0 1.9 6.6 25 7.3 9.5
Santorum 4.1 6.9 4.6 3.2 3.1 4.1 6.5 1.8 3.9 4.1 4.0 4.3 5.1 3.3
Someone else 1.6 6.1 .0 1.1 1.5 1.5 9 7.4 25 22 1.0 1.9 5 .8
No opinion 20.1 341 22.6 15.5 15.1 19.9 32.0 9.1 19.4 20.2 20.1 20.9 24.9 16.0
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